

Minnehaha County Highway Department

PROJECT NO: **Materials Letting, Proposal No. 1
Medium-Curing Cutback Asphalt (MC-70)**

BIDS RECEIVED AT: Auditor's Office

BIDS RECEIVED ON: March 8th, 2017

Bidders		Total Bid
- NO BIDS RECEIVED -		



2124 E. 60th Street North, Sioux Falls, SD 57104
Strong Foundation. Strong Future.
 Equal Opportunity Employer and Service Provider

P: (605)367-4316
 F: (605)367-7255
minnehahacounty.org



**Materials Letting, Proposal No. 2
Hot Mix Asphalt (HMA) Concrete
Pavement**

PROJECT NO:

BIDS RECEIVED AT: Auditor's Office

BIDS RECEIVED ON: March 8th, 2017

Bidders		Total Bid
Concrete Materials		\$649,600

**Materials Letting, Proposal No. 3
Snow Plow and Motor Grader Blade
Cutting Edges**

PROJECT NO:

BIDS RECEIVED AT: Auditor's Office

BIDS RECEIVED ON: March 8th, 2017

Bidders	Item	Total Bid
Diesel Machinery Inc	3.1	\$11.49 / LF
	3.2	\$44.77 / LF
	3.3	\$49.95 / LF
	3.4	\$50.01 / LF
	3.5	\$12.45 / LF
	3.6	\$11.64 / LF
	3.7	12.93 / LF
	3.8	\$60.16 each
	3.9	\$25.74 each
	3.10	\$300.02 each
	3.11	\$300.02 each

**Materials Letting, Proposal No. 3
Snow Plow and Motor Grader Blade
Cutting Edges**

PROJECT NO:

BIDS RECEIVED AT: Auditor's Office

BIDS RECEIVED ON: March 8th, 2017

Bidders	Item	Total Bid
Titan Machinery (low bidder)	3.1	\$10.77 / LF
	3.2	\$36.40 / LF
	3.3	\$37.49 / LF
	3.4	\$37.49 / LF
	3.5	\$11.01 / LF
	3.6	\$11.51 / LF
	3.7	\$10.85 / LF
	3.8	\$95.26 each
	3.9	\$40.77 each
	3.10	\$ 167.55 each
	3.11	\$167.55 each

PROJECT NO: **Materials Letting, Proposal No. 5
Rock Salt and Transportation**

BIDS RECEIVED AT: Auditor's Office

BIDS RECEIVED ON: March 8th, 2017

Bidders		Total Bid
BlackStrap Inc (low bidder)		\$399,000
Cargill		\$703,500.00
Central Salt, LLC		Incomplete bid
Compass Minerals America Inc.		\$619,260.00
Johnson Feed, Inc.		\$409,980.00
Nebraska Salt & Grain Company		\$403,200.00